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Ice cream specialties

Iced coffee classic icron 5,90 €
with 1 scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream and whipped cream topping

Ice chocolate cr: 5,90 €
with 1 scoop of creamy chocolate ice cream and whipped cream topping

“Hot love” icrc 9,80 €
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot raspberries

Ice cream bowl ,Banana Split“ scrcn: 10,50 €

3 scoops of vanilla ice cream on banana fillet with whipped cream
and dark chocolate sauce served

Sweden ice cream sundae sicren: 10,50 €
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with applesauce, whipped cream, eggnog
and baked butter crumble

Yoghurt fruit sundae crcn 11,00 €

Strawberry ice cream, mango sorbet and fine pistachio ice cream
served with creamy yoghurt and fruity mango confit

“Schwarzwald” sundae scrcn 10,50 €
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream and hazelnut ice cream
with topped sour cherries and whipped cream

“Schlossherren” sundae aicren: 11,00 €
Fine toffee ice cream, chocolate ice cream and hazelnut ice cream
with whipped cream, whiskey cream liqueur and sesame honey syrup

Assemble your own sundae...
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream, strawberry ice cream,
toffee ice cream (vegan), hazelnut ice cream, pistachio ice cream,
or fruity mango sorbet (vegan)
1 Scoop scren 2,50 €
1 Portion fresh whipped cream 2,20 €

For our little guests a children's sundae with...

1 Scoop acrauLi 5,00 €
of your choice with whipped cream, fruit sauce and ice cream cone
2 Scoops aicechL 6,00 €

of your choice with whipped cream, fruit sauce and ice cream cone
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Coffee and more

Cup of coffee
Pot of coffee
Jug of coffee
Cup of decaffeinated coffee
Jug of decaffeinated coffee

Pot of latte

Single espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Pot of hot chocolate

dark or white chocolate

Glass of tea
Jug of tea

Chamomile, Peppermint, Rooibos Vanilla, Green Tea, Fruit Blend,
Earl-Grey, Assam, Frisian blend, Lemon-Lime, Herbs

Jug of BIO-tea
Our service staff will be happy to advise you about our offer

Glass of grog

Coffee specialties

Irish Coffee

Coffee, Irish whiskey, brown sugar, cream topping

Russian chocolate
Hot chocolate, rum, cream topping

Coffee Dutch style

Coffee with a shot of eggnog and cream

3,00 €
4,20 €
5,00 €
3,00 €
5,00 €

4,50 €
3,50 €
550 €
4,70 €
5,00 €
4,50 €

2,80 €
4,00 €
4,50 €

550 €

6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
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With coffee we recommend...

Sheet cake from our home bakery 4,00 € .o
according to offer

Whipped cream to the sheet cake 2,20 €
Fruit or cream slice 4,60 € s1cc

according to offer

Cottage cheese rolls from the butter pan 5,50 € sicren:z

with applesauce and whipped cream

Hot apple strudel 7,50 € s

with vanilla sauce and 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream

For the small hunger-...

1 pair of sausages 5,50 € 46123

with mustard and baguette

Freshly cooked soup of the day 9,00 € 41
on offer, with baguette

Fine seasoned meat 11,00 € 416
topped with cheese and baguette

Large colorful salad 14,80 € a6

of fresh vegetables and leaf salads in yogurt dressing
served with fried strips of chicken breast
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Drinks

Mineral water 0,251 3,00 €

Selters Classic, Medium, Natural 0,751 6,80 €

Coca Cola, Coca Cola zero

Fantal, Sprite?, Spezi3 0,201 3,20 €
0,401 520 €

Tonic Water# 0,251 3,40 €

Ginger Ale5 0,251 3,40 €

Bitter Lemon® 0,251 3,40 €

Granini juices 0,201 3,20 €

Apple, Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Cherry, Currant, Banana,

Multivitamin, Strawberry, Tomato juice

Beers on tap

Private brewery

“Meissner Schwerter” -pils- 0,31 4,00 €
0,51 5,20 €

Schwerter ST.AFRA -Black beer - 0,31 4,00 €
0,51 5,20 €
0,51 5,50 €

Paulaner wheat beer 0,51 5,50 €

Radler (pils mixed 0,31 4,00 €

with lemonade) 0,5 1 5,20€

Bottled beers

Radeberger alcohol-free 0,331 420 €

Paulaner Zwickl 041 4,90 €

Paulaner wheat beer 0,51 5,20 €

dark or alcohol free
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Lovely time for two

Enjoy time for two again and let the “Schlosshotel” enchant
you.

*

Overnight stay in a comfortable double room

including breakfast
*

Rose and chocolates in the room
*

Bottle of sparkling wine served on arrival
*

Romantic 4-course-candlelight dinner

Price per person in double room for one night € 124,50
Price per person in superior double room for one night € 139,50
(€ 149,50 per person in the suite)

Price per person in a double room for two nights € 183,00
Price per person in superior double room for two nights € 213,00
(€ 233,00 per person in the suite)

Bookable all year round except Christmas, New Year's Eve
and concert events.




