

Ice cream specialties

x 1 cc 1 .	= 00 G
Iced coffee classic A1,C,F,G,H,L,1 with 1 scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream and whipped cream topping	<i>5,90</i> €
Ice chocolate A1,C,E,G,H,L,1	5,90 €
with 1 scoop of creamy chocolate ice cream and whipped cream topping	5,70 0
"Hot on ice" A1,C,F,G,H,L,1	9,80 €
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot raspberries	
Ice cream bowl "Banana Split" E.G.1	9,80 €
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream on banana fillet with whipped cream and dark chocolate sauce served	
Sweden ice cream sundae A1,C,F,G,H,L,1,8	10,50 €
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with applesauce, whipped cream, eggnog and baked butter crumble	
Yogurt honey sundae A1,C,F,G,H,L,1	10,50 €
Yogurt raspberry ice cream, pistachio ice cream and vanilla ice cream	
served with creamy yogurt, whipped cream, honey and caramelized waln	
Fruity mango sundae A1,C,F,G,H,L,1	10,50 €
Mango melon ice cream, strawberry ice cream and pistachio ice cream with homemade mango confit and cream topping	
"Castle lords"-ice cream sundae Al,C,F,G,H,L,1	11,00 €
Pistachio ice cream, chocolate ice cream and vanilla ice cream	11,00 E
with cream topping, whiskey cream liqueur and sesame honey dip	
Assemble your own sundae Vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream, strawberry ice fruity yogurt raspberry ice cream, pistachio ice c	
or mango melon ice cream (lactose free)	
1 Scoop 6,1	2,50 €
1 Portion fresh whipped cream a	2,20 €
For our little guests a children's sundae with 1 Scoop ALCEGHL,1	5,00 €
of your choice with whipped cream, fruit sauce and ice cream cone	5,000
2 Scoops Al,C,F,G,H,L,1	6,00€
of your choice with whipped cream, fruit sauce and ice cream cone	



Coffee and more

Cup of coffee	3,00 €
Pot of coffee	4,20 €
Jug of coffee	5,00 €
Cup of decaffeinated coffee	3,00 €
Jug of decaffeinated coffee	5,00 €
Pot of latte	4,50 €
Single espresso	3,50 €
Double espresso	<i>5,50</i> €
Cappuccino	4,70 €
Latte Macchiato	5,00 €
Pot of hot chocolate dark or white chocolate	4,50 €
Glass of tea	2,80 €
Jug of tea	4,00 €
Chamomile, Peppermint, Rooibos Vanilla, Green Tea, Fruit Blend Earl-Grey, Assam, Frisian blend, Lemon-Lime, Herbs	
Jug of BIO-tea	4,50 €
Our service staff will be happy to advise you about our offer Glass of grog	5,50 €
	<i>3,50</i> C
<u>Coffee specialties</u>	
Irish Coffee	6,50 €
Coffee, Irish whiskey, brown sugar, cream topping Russian chocolate	6,50 €
hot chocolate, rum, cream topping	0,30 €
Coffee Dutch style	6,50 €
Coffee with a shot of eggnog and cream	•



With coffee we recommend...

Sheet cake from our home bakery according to offer	4,00 € A1,C,G
Whipped cream to the sheet cake	2,20 € g
Fruit or cream slice according to offer	4,60 € A1,C.G
Cottage cheese rolls from the butter pan with applesauce and whipped cream	5,50 € A1,C,F,G,H,2
Hot apple strudel with vanilla sauce and 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream	7,50 € A1,C,G,H,J,1
n .1 111	

For the small hunger...

1 pair of sausages	5,50 € A,G,K,I,2,3
Freshly cooked soup of the day with baguette	9,00 € A1,G
Fine seasoned meat topped with cheese and baguette	11,00 € A1,G
Large colorful salad of fresh vegetables and leaf salads in yogurt dressing served with fried strips of chicken breast	14,80 € A1,G



Drinks

Mineral water	0,25 l	3,00 €
Selters Classic, Medium, Natural	0,75 l	6,80 €
Coca Cola, Coca Cola light	·	
Fanta ¹ , Sprite ² , Spezi ³	0,201	3,20 €
• • • •	0,401	5,20 €
Tonic Water ⁴	0,251	3,40 €
Ginger Ale ⁵	0,251	3,40 €
Bitter Lemon ⁶	0,25 l	3,40 €
Granini juices	0,201	3,20 €
Apple, Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Cherry, Currant,	Banana,	•
Multivitamin, Strawberry, tomato juice		
<u>Beers on tap</u>		
Private brewery		
"Meissner Schwerter" -Pils-	0,3 1	4,00 €
	0,5 I	<i>5,20 €</i>
"Meissner Schwerter" -Black beer -	0,3 1	4,00 €
	0,5 I	5,20 €
Radeberger -Pils-	0,31	4,20 €
<u> </u>	0,5 I	5,50 €
Paulaner wheat beer	0,51	5,50 €
Radler (Pils mixed	0,31	4,00 €
with lemonade)	0,5 I	<i>5,20€</i>
•	,	•
Bottled beers	0.001	4006
Radeberger alcohol-free	0,331	4,20 €
Paulaner Zwickl	0,4 l	4,90 €
Paulaner wheat beer dark or alcohol free	0,5 l	<i>5,20</i> €



Lovely time for two

Enjoy time for two again and let the "Schlosshotel" enchant you.

*

Overnight stay in a comfortable double room including breakfast

*

Rose and chocolates in the room

Bottle of sparkling wine served on arrival

Romantic 4-course-candlelight dinner





Price per person in double room for one night € 124,50 Price per person in superior double room for one night € 139,50 (€ 149,50 per person in the suite)

Price per person in a double room for two nights € 183,00 Price per person in superior double room for two nights € 213,00 (€ 233,00 per person in the suite)

Bookable all year round except Christmas, New Year's Eve and concert events.